

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2925/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2008 in  
74/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

CRLA No.

DEVI SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence,permission to file  
additional documents and office report )

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner to file spare copies within a week to  
notice to the respondent, as last chance.  
th  
List again on 10 September, 2009.

Issue

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar